
Scheduled Events
7:00	 Load Buses at Hotel
9:30 	 Arrive at Rotochopper Headquarters
9:50 	 Facility Tours 
10:30 	 Opening Ceremonies 	 Zone 2
10:50 	 B-66 L Track & Dolly	 Zone 2
11:20 	 FP-66 B 	 Zone 2
12:00	 Lunch 	 Zone 4

A la Carte Demos
1:00 	 Go-Bagger 250 	 Zone 3
1:00 	 B-66 + Chipper Package	 Zone 2
1:00 	 Teeth/Rotor & Parts Options	 Zone 4
1:00 	 RotoLink Monitoring System & Preventative Maintenance Program  	 Zone 5
1:00 	 Start Assist Demonstration	 Zone 1
1:00 	 CP-118  	 Zone 3
1:30 	 GB-250 + Erosion Sock Attachment	 Zone 3
1:30	 Log Splitter	 Zone 2
1:30 	 MP-2		 Zone 3
1:30 	 RotoLink Monitoring System & Preventative Maintenance Program  	 Zone 5 
1:30 	 RMT Test Mill	 Zone 1

2:00 	 Break  	
2:10 	 B-66 E	 Zone 1
2:40 	 Break   
2:50 	 MC-266 + Shredder	 Zone 2
3:20 	 Break   
3:30	 B-66 L & FP-66 B 	 Zone 1
4:15	 Load First Bus 

Live RotoLink viewing throughout the day in the Event Tent.
Scheduled times and equipment are approximate and may be subject to change.


